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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 23- - 24-2-2018

Najlepszy zawodnik OPEN

Mężczyzn, Open

1. KIEŁCZEWSKI AMADEUSZ SSz 00 00116 1473 2
2. ARNDT Mateusz 98 01910 1404 2
3. OSTROWSKI Karol 99 00116 1387 2
4. KSIĄŻEK Jakub 98 00116 1381 2
5. KRUPECKI Oskar 92 00116 1369 2
6. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Piotr 98 00116 1353 2
7. KĘDZIA WIKTOR SSz 00 00116 1349 2
8. RÓJ Konrad 98 00116 1311 2
9. BUGAŁA KRZYSZTOF SSz 01 00116 1298 2

10. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 00116 1290 2
11. DOMAŃSKI Gracjan 00 00116 1282 2
12. PRÓSZYŃSKI Igor 99 00116 1228 2
13. GĘBKA Olaf 00 00116 1219 2
14. RÓJ JAKUB SSz 01 00116 1214 2
15. GRYZ Dawid 99 00116 1186 2
16. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 00116 1178 2
17. KUREK Jakub 01 00316 1155 2
18. GRZYBOWSKI ARTUR SSz 01 00116 1129 2
19. MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 02211 1111 2
20. KLISZ Krystian 02 00116 1102 2
21. PABICH Bartosz 01 00816 1093 2
22. NALEŹNIK JAKUB SSz 01 00116 1084 2

ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 00116 1084 2
24. KORONA Kacper 03 00116 1072 2
25. MODRZYŃSKI Hubert 02 00116 1065 2
26. SACZUK Artur 00 00316 1049 2
27. GORRA Mikołaj 03 00116 1045 2
28. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 00116 1040 2
29. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 00116 1030 2
30. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 01016 1027 2
31. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 01 00116 1023 2
32. KAMIŃSKI Dawid 01 00116 999 2
33. KRZYŻANOWSKI Sławomir 01 00316 989 2
34. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 00116 986 2
35. TURAŁA Adrian 03 00816 984 2
36. SZMIT Maciej 04 00816 976 2
37. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 00116 951 2
38. GÓRAL Arkadiusz 02 01016 932 2
39. GAWEŁ Jakub 03 00116 922 2
40. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 00316 913 2
41. KUREK Alan 04 00116 907 2
42. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 00116 895 2
43. CZAPLA Kacper 04 00316 855 2
44. GERMANEK Alexander 04 00116 842 2
45. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 00116 841 2
46. ZAWALICH Oskar 04 01516 836 2
47. WILAS Oliwier 03 00116 823 2
48. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 00116 794 2
49. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 00116 793 2
50. NOWAK Jakub 03 01516 783 2
51. SIDORCZUK Franek 03 00116 772 2
52. JANECZEK Marcel 03 00816 770 2
53. HALICKI igor 01 00116 755 2

KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 00116 755 2
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55. GRUL Jakub 04 01516 750 2
56. KUCZYŃSKI Rafał 01 00116 735 2
57. PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 00116 711 2
58. WITES Bartłomiej 03 00116 695 2
59. WRZESZCZ Mateusz 03 00116 679 2
60. ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 01016 677 2
61. KĘSIK Łukasz 04 00116 655 2
62. RABIZA Jędrzej 05 00116 647 2
63. SUROWIEC Jakub 03 00116 630 2
64. GUSS Kacper 04 00116 563 2
65. LEWANDOWSKI Mateusz 05 00116 560 2
67. FRYMARKIEWICZ Kacper 04 00816 495 2
69. KOWALSKI Franciszek 05 00116 488 2
70. ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 00116 478 2
72. KONKIEL Marcel 05 00116 469 2
73. ĆWIERTNIA Kacper 05 00116 422 2
74. MASZAŁO Karol 06 00116 396 2
75. KĘDZIA Aleksander 05 00116 348 2
76. KUREK Michał 05 00116 326 2
77. MEJSNER Piotr 92 START SZCZ 318 2

Chłopców, 16 lat - 16 z 17 Konkurencji

1. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 00116 1178 2
2. KLISZ Krystian 02 00116 1102 2
3. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 00116 1084 2
4. MODRZYŃSKI Hubert 02 00116 1065 2
5. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 00116 1040 2
6. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 00116 1030 2
7. KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 01016 1027 2
8. GÓRAL Mateusz 02 00116 986 2
9. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 00116 951 2

10. GÓRAL Arkadiusz 02 01016 932 2
11. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 00116 895 2
12. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 00116 841 2

Chłopców, 15 lat - 15 z 17 Konkurencji

1. KORONA Kacper 03 00116 1072 2
2. GORRA Mikołaj 03 00116 1045 2
3. TURAŁA Adrian 03 00816 984 2
4. GAWEŁ Jakub 03 00116 922 2
5. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 00316 913 2
6. WILAS Oliwier 03 00116 823 2
7. NOWAK Jakub 03 01516 783 2
8. SIDORCZUK Franek 03 00116 772 2
9. JANECZEK Marcel 03 00816 770 2

10. WITES Bartłomiej 03 00116 695 2
11. WRZESZCZ Mateusz 03 00116 679 2
12. SUROWIEC Jakub 03 00116 630 2
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Chłopców, 14 lat

1. SZMIT Maciej 04 00816 976 2
2. KUREK Alan 04 00116 907 2
3. CZAPLA Kacper 04 00316 855 2
4. GERMANEK Alexander 04 00116 842 2
5. ZAWALICH Oskar 04 01516 836 2
6. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 00116 794 2
7. SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 00116 793 2
8. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 00116 755 2
9. GRUL Jakub 04 01516 750 2

10. ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 01016 677 2
11. KĘSIK Łukasz 04 00116 655 2
12. GUSS Kacper 04 00116 563 2
13. FRYMARKIEWICZ Kacper 04 00816 495 2


